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12 First & Last Day of School  ~ End of Grading Period 

 No School / Office Closed   Mid-Terms Issued (Emailed to Parents) 

 No School (Weather Day)   Report Cards Issued (Emailed to Parents) 

 No School (Teacher In-Service / Planning)    
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School Holidays 

Holiday Date 

Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024 

Teacher Planning Day Monday, October 14, 2024 

Veterans Day Monday, November 11, 2024 

Thanksgiving Holiday  Wednesday, November 27, 2024 - Friday, November 29, 2024 

Christmas / New Years Holiday Monday, December 23, 2024 - Friday, January 3, 2025 

Teacher Planning Day Monday, January 6, 2025 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 20, 2025 

President’s Day Monday, February 17, 2025 

Spring Break Holiday Monday, March 17, 2025 - Friday, March 21, 2025 

Teacher Planning Day Monday, March 24, 2025 

Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025 

Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025 

 

 

Friday, November 1, 2024 – Was previously scheduled as a non-instructional weather day. Due to make-up days 

needed, this day is now a regular school instructional day.  

 

Friday, February 14, 2025 – Was previously scheduled as a non-instructional weather day. Due to make-up days 

needed, this day is now a regular school instructional day.  

 

Thursday, May 29, 2025 – Was previously scheduled as a non-instructional weather day. Due to make-up days 

needed, this day is now a regular school instructional day.  

 


